
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

4

Top Qualifier is Panko, Drew 42/4:01.709 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

Losi Nascar (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Panko, Drew 1 1 43 4:03.937 5.538 5.554 5.573 15.586

Ward,Nate 2 2 43 4:05.498 1.561 5.569 5.590 5.602 25.617

Phillips ,Adam 3 3 40 4:00.567 5.762 5.780 5.803 35.822

Paradisi, Joe 4 4 35 4:00.227 6.059 6.196 6.237 46.278

Rudzinski ,Ron 5 5 35 4:03.099 2.872 6.005 6.077 6.143 56.206

Car#
Panko Ward Phillips Paradisi Rudzinski 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/4.742 1/4.514 3/5.178 5/6.898 4/5.4891.

51/4:01.7 54/4:03.5 47/4:03.4 35/4:01.5 44/4:01.5

2/5.613 1/5.596 3/5.836 5/6.357 4/6.1812.

47/4:03.4 48/4:02.6 44/4:02.2 37/4:05.1 42/4:05.0

2/5.726 1/5.599 3/6.031 5/6.313 4/6.0053.

45/4:01.1 46/4:00.8 43/4:04.2 37/4:01.3 41/4:01.6

2/5.677 1/5.569 3/5.802 5/6.500 4/6.4354.

45/4:04.8 46/4:04.7 43/4:05.6 37/4:01.1 40/4:01.0

2/5.635 1/5.600 3/5.864 5/6.217 4/6.2385.

44/4:01.0 45/4:01.9 42/4:01.1 38/4:05.3 40/4:02.8

2/5.538 1/5.599 3/5.890 5/7.505 4/6.3166.

44/4:01.4 45/4:03.5 42/4:02.1 37/4:05.3 40/4:04.3

2/5.659 1/5.913 3/5.809 5/6.617 4/6.2197.

44/4:02.5 44/4:01.3 42/4:02.4 37/4:05.3 40/4:05.0

1/5.749 2/6.116 3/5.949 5/12.618 4/6.4158.

44/4:03.8 44/4:04.8 42/4:03.3 33/4:03.4 39/4:00.3

1/5.584 2/5.652 3/6.169 5/7.011 4/9.5159.

44/4:04.0 44/4:05.2 42/4:05.1 33/4:02.1 37/4:01.7

1/5.614 2/5.667 3/5.992 5/6.287 4/6.97610.

44/4:04.3 43/4:00.0 42/4:05.7 34/4:05.8 37/4:03.4

1/5.744 2/5.660 3/5.843 5/6.752 4/6.46811.

44/4:05.1 43/4:00.3 42/4:05.7 34/4:04.4 37/4:03.0

1/5.555 2/5.809 3/5.766 5/6.059 4/6.27312.

44/4:05.0 43/4:01.1 42/4:05.4 34/4:01.2 37/4:02.1

1/5.607 2/5.746 3/5.817 5/6.372 4/6.30113.

44/4:05.1 43/4:01.5 42/4:05.3 35/4:06.3 37/4:01.4

1/5.551 2/5.710 3/5.901 5/6.835 4/6.46514.

44/4:05.1 43/4:01.8 42/4:05.5 35/4:05.8 37/4:01.2

1/5.693 2/5.630 3/5.762 5/6.565 4/6.35315.

44/4:05.4 43/4:01.8 42/4:05.3 35/4:04.7 37/4:00.8

1/5.819 2/5.666 3/6.022 5/8.192 4/6.49216.

43/4:00.5 43/4:02.0 42/4:05.7 34/4:00.3 37/4:00.8

1/5.575 2/5.748 3/5.873 5/6.262 4/7.15317.

43/4:00.4 43/4:02.2 42/4:05.8 35/4:05.7 37/4:02.2

1/5.609 2/5.585 3/5.876 5/10.465 4/8.20618.

43/4:00.5 43/4:02.1 41/4:00.0 34/4:05.2 37/4:05.6

1/5.618 2/5.649 3/6.221 5/7.759 4/7.91819.

43/4:00.5 43/4:02.2 41/4:00.8 34/4:06.1 36/4:01.4

1/5.719 2/5.778 3/6.137 5/6.308 4/6.26220.

43/4:00.8 43/4:02.5 41/4:01.3 34/4:04.6 36/4:00.6

1/6.142 2/5.648 3/5.794 5/6.693 4/6.12521.

43/4:01.9 43/4:02.5 41/4:01.1 34/4:03.8 37/4:06.3

1/5.674 2/5.616 3/5.990 5/6.584 4/7.15522.

43/4:02.0 43/4:02.5 41/4:01.3 34/4:02.8 36/4:00.4

1/5.597 2/5.787 3/6.319 5/6.471 4/7.37823.

43/4:01.9 43/4:02.7 41/4:02.1 34/4:01.9 36/4:01.5

1/5.706 2/5.614 3/5.847 5/6.391 4/7.08224.

43/4:02.1 43/4:02.7 41/4:02.0 34/4:00.8 36/4:02.1

1/5.609 2/5.718 3/5.776 5/6.420 4/8.82625.

43/4:02.0 43/4:02.8 41/4:01.8 35/4:07.0 36/4:05.1

1/5.626 2/5.810 3/6.056 5/6.265 4/11.63526.

43/4:02.0 43/4:03.1 41/4:02.0 35/4:05.9 35/4:04.8

1/5.550 2/5.686 3/6.134 5/6.536 4/6.46927.

43/4:01.9 43/4:03.1 41/4:02.4 35/4:05.3 35/4:04.1

1/5.667 2/5.684 3/6.026 5/6.506 4/6.10828.

43/4:02.0 43/4:03.2 41/4:02.6 35/4:04.6 35/4:03.0



Car#
Panko Ward Phillips Paradisi Rudzinski 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/5.746 2/5.637 3/5.869 5/6.258 4/6.14529.

43/4:02.1 43/4:03.1 41/4:02.5 35/4:03.8 35/4:02.1

1/5.597 2/5.775 3/8.754 5/6.256 4/6.64730.

43/4:02.1 43/4:03.3 40/4:00.4 35/4:02.9 35/4:01.7

1/5.577 2/5.747 3/6.485 5/6.266 4/6.07531.

43/4:02.0 43/4:03.4 40/4:01.0 35/4:02.2 35/4:00.8

1/5.871 2/5.709 3/6.008 5/6.423 4/6.07232.

43/4:02.3 43/4:03.5 40/4:01.0 35/4:01.6 36/4:06.8

1/5.805 2/5.765 3/5.932 5/6.191 4/6.60133.

43/4:02.6 43/4:03.6 40/4:00.8 35/4:00.9 36/4:06.5

1/5.662 2/6.790 3/5.962 4/6.373 5/10.40834.

43/4:02.6 43/4:05.0 40/4:00.8 35/4:00.3 35/4:03.3

1/5.699 2/5.666 3/5.908 4/6.702 5/6.69335.

43/4:02.7 43/4:05.0 40/4:00.6 35/4:00.2 35/4:03.0

1/5.836 2/5.726 3/5.87536.

43/4:02.9 43/4:05.0 40/4:00.5

1/5.752 2/5.609 3/6.34437.

43/4:03.0 43/4:04.9 40/4:00.8

1/5.720 2/5.705 3/6.07638.

43/4:03.1 43/4:04.9 40/4:00.9

1/5.970 2/6.090 3/5.85239.

43/4:03.4 43/4:05.4 40/4:00.7

1/5.754 2/5.779 3/5.82240.

43/4:03.5 43/4:05.4 40/4:00.5

1/5.926 2/5.81941.

43/4:03.8 43/4:05.6

1/5.773 2/5.66442.

43/4:03.9 43/4:05.5

1/5.651 2/5.64843.

43/4:03.9 43/4:05.5


